IV Medunarodni plivacki miting "SLOBODA OPEN"
UZice, 25.12.2021

Disciplina 2
25.12.2021

Zenski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free

14 godina i mladi
Startna lista

St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name

Grupalodb6

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
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Julujana Arsenijevic
Anna Papastergiou
Dunja Kaplarevic
Ivona Destanovic
Sena Coni¢

Grupa 3 od 6
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Lena Djokovic
Danica Sindjelic
Neda Stanculovic
Bojana Popovi¢
Helena Tesic
Elena Bojovi¢
Natalija Maric
Kalina Panti¢

Grupa 5 od 6

1
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Iva Markovié
Andrijana Maric
Sofija Prostran
Teodora Mirovié
Katarina Grgurov
Marina Stankovic
Aleksandra Filovski
Iva Cvetkovic

G/YK
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12D
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10B
11C
11C
12D
13 E
13E
10B
11C

Klub/Club  Vreme/Time St/Lin  Puno ime/Full Name
Grupa 2 od 6
1 Milica Guduric
Jedinstvo, UE NT 2 Hana Lepojevi¢
Akademija92 NT 3 Nikolina Drulovic
A.sa Djetinje, UE NT 4 Daria Ristanovic
Panta Rei, BG NT 5 Elena Hadzic
Panta Rei, BG NT 6 Isidora Markovié
7 ViSnja Savic¢
8 Ana Jovicic
Grupa 4 od 6
Sloboda, UE NT 1 Nikolija Petrovi¢
Jedinstvo, UE NT 2 Viktorija Varaga
Olimpija, BO NT 3 Ena Ivanovic
Leotar, TB 50.38 4 Nikolina Mrdakovic
A.sa Djetinje, UE56.10 5 Iskra Manic
Panta Rei, BG NT 6 Tijana Hamovi¢
Valis, VA NT 7 Ines Radulovié¢
Panta Rei, BG NT 8 Ana Savic
Grupa 6 od 6
Panta Rei, BG 39.10 1 Dunja Petrovic
Valis, VA 37.34 2 Lara Puji¢
Valis, VA 37.08 3 Kristina Turnié
Panta Rei, BG 35.41 4 Jana Cmiljanovic
Olimpija, BO  35.55 5 Tara Terzic
Olimpija, BO  37.11 6 Masa Radojevic
Napredak, KS 37.70 7 Tatjana Pelki¢
Leskovac, LE 39.76 8 Nikolija Vesnic

GNK Klub/Club  Vreme/Time
12D Stari Grad, UE NT
9 A Panta Rei, BG NT
12D Panta Rei, BG NT
10B Sloboda, UE NT
8 A Jedinstvo, UE NT
11C Panta Rei, BG NT
8 A PantaRei, BG NT
9 A Sloboda, UE NT
12D Panta Rei, BG 47.55
12D Leotar, TB 44.39
11C Olimpija, BO 41.59
12D Napredak, KS 40.86
10B Napredak, KS 41.02
10B Leotar, TB 43.91
10B Leotar, TB 44.90
13E Olimpija, BO 48.51
10B \Valis, VA 35.01
13E Leotar, TB 31.62
13E Leotar, TB 30.89
14F Sloboda, UE 29.47
13E Valis, VA 30.51
11C Valis, VA 31.10
14F Leotar, TB 33.18
14F Sloboda, UE 35.12

Ten: +381 63 549 357

MocetuTe: https://plivanje.info

e-MowTta: mmilomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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